REGIONAL CONSERVATION PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM
CLEAR CREEK WATERSHED

FISCAL YEAR 2017
ALLOWABLE PRACTICES

ALLOWABLE PRACTICES
CORE PRACTICES (ALL CONTRACTS MUST CONTAIN AT LEAST ONE CORE PRACTICE)

Practice Name
Conservation Cover
Cover crops

Crop Rotation

Early Successional habitat Development and Management

Grass Waterways
Nutrinet Management
Structures for Wildlife

SUPPORTING PRACTICES
Practice Name

Brush Management
Critical Area Seeding
Forest Stand Improvement
Herbaceous Weed Control
Rock Lined Waterway
Subsurface Drain
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Site preparation
Under Ground Outlet

Practice Code
327
340
328
647
412
590
649

Practice Code
314
342
666
315
468
606
612
490
620



